
SL FOLIO BOID NAME SUSPENSE 

SHARES

1 00047 DR. ABDEL FATTAH M. FARAH 7

2 00136 BALARAM CHANDRA SAHA 23

3 01392 1202450000666640 MD IQBAL HOSSAIN 3

4 01500 MD. ALI AZGOR 24

5 01515 1202680003946677 KHONDAKER SHAHIN KADIR 17

6 01590 JAMAL G. AHMED 106

7 01592 MOHD. ZAHID HOSSAIN 1

8 01606 MOINUL HOSSAIN SHOHEL 78

9 01645 MD. SHAHED ALI 3

10 01723 ABU TORAB 145

11 01734 MUHAMMAD AFTABUR RAHMAN 6

12 01803 MD. MOZAMMEL HAQUE 3

13 00142 MD. ARIFUR RAHMAN 86

14 01848 SIBLY NOMAN 38

15 01943 MD. AWOLAD HOSSAIN 6

16 01961 SHAHEDUL ALAM 9

17 01977 1202680002098354 NIMAI KUMAR DAS 7

18 02165 1202250000011714 CHOWDHURY MD.NURUL AZAM 3

19 02167 A. K. BORHANUDDIN 50

20 02188 MD. FAKRUL ISLAM & MRS. JOTSNE ARA BEGUM 3025

21 02189 KHURSHIDA BEGUM 38

22 02190 MOSTAHID UL ISLAM 22

23 99999 COMPANY SECRETARY 0

24 00146 AFRUJA BARI 47

25 SIBL1 AFROZA BEGUM 25

26 SIBL2 1201630000107354 MD. SHAFIUZZAMAN 12

27 SIBL3 ABDUR RAHIM 5

28 SIBL5 1202840003541107 A.K.M. Mohiuddin 1

29 SIBL6 NOT FOUND 2

30 SIBL9 1202680003800384 NOT FOUND 16

31 1201900007985499 MD. HASHEM MASTER 0

32 1202200004172172 MD HASHEM MASTER 14

33 1203810012644860 MD. MAHBUBUR RAHMAN 0

34 1203810012644866 MD. MAHBUBUR RAHMAN 0

35 00148 JOBEDA KHANAM 5

36 1202380034583971 MD. SOHRAB HOSSAIN 13

37 1202600009841738 BASANTA KUMAR ROY 3
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38 1202600009841754 BASANTA KUMAR ROY 3

39 1203110004930813 NAIMA-UL-HUSNA 0

40 1202780003749507 SK MD SHAHEDUL AMIN 13

41 1202420001852339 NUSRAT JAHAN 0

42 1202930022051917 SANZIDA AKTER 0

43 1202930022052143 SANZIDA AKTER 0

44 1203040022225332 SAJEDA AKTER 2

45 1201920000608068 MUHAMMAD AFTABUR RAHMAN 0

46 00158 IFTEKHARUL ALAM 152

47 1202850017250701 MD ANISUR RAHMAN 69

48 1201830004767025 REZINA TASMIN 0

49 1201830004723475 MANNU JAN TAHEARA BANU 0

50 1201830004723491 MANNU JAN TAHEARA BANU 0

51 1201580000542665 TAFAZZAL HOSSIAN BHUIYAN 0

52 1201540019615702 MD SHAZZAD HOSSAIN 61

53 120680021059376 KAZI ISTAKUR RAHMAN 55

54 1201580032217707 MD DULAL MIA 27

55 1201800002052341 SALINA MAFIZ 21

56 1203630020526235 MUJIBUR RAHMAN CHOWDHURY 13

57 00159 KHORSHEDI ALAM 177

58 1201820009987911 A.K.M. YAKUB SATTAR CHOWHDHURY 6

59 1202930022012880 MD. KOWSAR HOSSAIN 0

60 1202930022015410 MD. KOWSAR HOSSAIN 0

61 1203050037244241 MOHAMMAD HABIBULLAH 165

62 1201800012135758 MR. A.M. RASHEDUZZAMAN KHAN 0

63 1201820022350228 MD. MONJURUL ALAM 6

64 1202270018069466 MOHAMMAD RAHAT SUMON 28

65 1201820020755411 MD. SHAHIN MIAH 3

66 1201590019876891 MD. NURUL AMIN AKOND 3

67 1201820012813297 MOHAMMED ALI 3

68 00166 MOHAMMAD ANWAR HOSSAIN 264

69 1203170017347354 MOHAMMAD MONJOR MORSHED 4

70 1202760007339995 KAZI MD ABU SAYED 3

71 1202840001713571 NARGIS 3

72 1202840003576749 NARGIS 3

73 1204090014797194 NASIR UDDIN SIKDER 40

74 1201820000500009 MOHAMMAD SALAM 6

75 1201960009629445 NASIR UDDIN SHOHEL 220

76 1202490017939315 MD NASHIR UDDIN 6

77 1202090021495968 SHAFIQUL ISLAM 27

78 1202260000789337 MR. MD. RAFIQUL ISLAM 0

79 00244 SAIF 42

80 1201520001412741 Mst. Zannatul Ferdaus 9

81 1201580018439442 SYED SHAFIQUL ALAM 15

82 1201820000265229 Md. Helal Uddin 0

83 1201820000396668 Md. Zulfikar Momin 4

84 1201820013521542 SAJJAD HUSSAIN KHAN 20



85 1201850034642557 JITEN BABU SINGHA 12

86 1201900008996771 MD. NURUZAMAN 25

87 1202200005808693 MD. JAHURUL HAQUE 2

88 1202400000202644 Mr Khaled Haider 50

89 1202830010931565 KAZI MD.TOFAEL HOSSAIN 11

90 00245 MOIN 42

91 1202930014394097 MD.ZAMAN AHMED 0

92 1202930015107437 MOHAMMAD SHAFIUZZAMAN 0

93 1203140023576197 MD. MONIRUL ISLAM 12

94 1203250005391557 MOHAMMAD ABDUL HANNAN 6

95 1203280020415007 MOHAMMAD FAYEZUL KABIR 5

96 1203630028362019 MONIRUZZAMAN KHAN 25

97 1204280013346111 KAZI AMIN AHMED 128

98 1301030030605249 Fardusi Akther 25

99 1301030038622999 MD. RIAZWANUR RAHAMAN 25

100 1201550000440098 35

101 00299 MD. ANWAR HABIB 177

102 1201800000014006 5

103 1201850025183502 0

104 1202000000062731 2

105 1202080000047671 5

106 1203550046726029 0

107 00057 DR. YOUSSEF SHAHEED YOUSEEF 23

108 00365 LOTIF 42

109 00431 MOHAMMED NURUL AMIN 42

110 00434 MD. FAZAL KARIM 42

111 00438 MS. SUGATA BARUA 28

112 00440 MD. AYUB ALI 127

113 00448 1301030003686865 KHALEDA PARVEEN 39

114 00449 1301030002165724 AZIZUL HOQUE CHOWDHURY 46

115 00453 MD. SALIM 42

116 00455 MD. ANWAR HOSSAIN 247

117 00076 KHONDAKER M. AREFIN 11

118 00462 MD. JAHURUL ISLAM 9

119 00463 K. M. NASIMA SULTANA 42

120 00466 A. K. M. MAHBUBUR RAHMAN 42

121 00467 GOLAM KIBRIA 398

122 00471 ZULFIQUR ALI 22

123 00476 MD. SHAHINUL ISLAM 119

124 00479 MOHAMMED JAMEEL 42

125 00480 MOHAMMED JAFAR 3

126 00482 ASSUN POULTRY LIMITED 130

127 00084 ANISUR RAHMAN CHOWDHURY 21

128 00490 TAROK NATH BANIK 42

129 00492 S. M. ISHMUM RAHMAN 42

130 00494 MOLLIKA SARKER 42

131 00502 SHAMSUDDIN AHMED 42



132 00506 ALHAJ MD. SADAR ALI 46

133 00508 SYED ZAKIR HOSSEN 42

134 00510 ALHAJ M. A. MAZID 6

135 00512 DR. M. A. HAMID 42

136 00088 1201550000439926 MR.MOINUL HOQUE KHAN 15

137 00519 FERDOUSY BEGUM 18

138 00527 MRS. TASLIMA BEGUM 42

139 00564 CAPT. SAIFUR RAHMAN 18

140 00606 GIAS UDDIN & N. AKHTER 1

141 00660 MD. ANWARUL ISLAM (JT) 59

142 00661 MD. ABDUL MAJID MOLLAH [JT] 72

143 00668 DR. A. H. M. ATIAR RAHMAN 310

144 00669 MRS. SURAIYA RAHMAN 310

145 00679 MOHD. SERAJUL HOQUE 43

146 00096 MOHD. FAZLE ELAHI 42

147 00683 MOHAMMAD NAZIM KHAN 86

148 00702 MR. SARDAR JINNAT ALI 38

149 00704 MAJOR (RETD.) MIR EKHTIAR HOSSAIN 620

150 00713 MUHAMMAD AFTABUR RAHMAN 6

151 00722 MR. SK. ALIMUL HAQUE 34

152 00757 MR. MOHAMMAD MURAD 5

153 00758 MR. ASLAM CHOWDHURY 42

154 00764 MR. M. HASAN 23

155 00779 MR. MD. MASUM BILLAH 23

156 00798 MR. TIPU AHMED 42

157 00112 DR. ABU MOHAMMED YAKUB 13

158 00800 MIR TEHSIN EKHTIAR 42

159 00806 MR. MD. HAROON-AR-RASHID 23

160 00813 MR. MD. ARIFUL HAQUE (JEWEL) 2

161 00842 ENGR. A. L. M. MONSOOR 42

162 00884 1202000000062731 MR. SARIF SALADIN SARKER 3

163 00894 MRS. MASUDA BEGUM 23

164 00913 MR. DEWAN SALIMUDDIN AHMED 42

165 00914 KHALEDA AZHAR(JT.) 23

166 00113 DR. ABU MOHAMMED YAKUB 42

167 00940 MD. FAZLE RABBI 23

168 00955 M. AMANULLAH 4

169 00986 MD. ARIFUL MOWLA 0

170 01010 DELWAR HOSSAIN 3

171 01011 ROWSHAN ARA KHATOON 43

172 01037 MD. EUSOF KHAN 3

173 01041 1201690000028341 JALALUDDIN  AHMED 0

174 01046 DIPTI BALA 6

175 00124 SAIDUR RAHMAN 32

176 01096 MONSUR-A-KHODA 3

177 01131 1201800000056427 HELALUDDIN AHMED 38

178 01150 M. HAFIZUDDIN 28



179 01179 MUHAMMAD ABDUL WAHAB 6

180 01203 1202080000047671 SHAIKH MASUDUL HAQUE 30

181 01230 FERDOUS ARA 29

182 01232 SHAMSUDDIN AHMED 7

183 01252 1201800000056420 HELALUDDIN AHMED 7

184 01367 MD. SHAH ALAM BHUIYAN 18

185 00005 1201950007321822 ISLAMIC SOLIDARITY FUND 112,365              

186 00033 1201770012316591 7905 - MOHAMMAD AZAM 10                        

187 00042 1201950006338591 GIAS MAHMUD RAFI 25                        

188 00046 1201950016511899 BEDRI CEMAL RODOPLU 55                        

189 00047 DR. ABDEL FATTAH M. FARAH 10                        

190 00057 DR. YOUSSEF SHAHEED YOUSEEF 30                        

191 00081 1201920007756235 M. M. NURUL HAQUE 30                        

192 00084 ANISUR RAHMAN CHOWDHURY 55                        

193 00088 1201550000439926 MR.MOINUL HOQUE KHAN 30                        

194 00093 1202200004397587 KAZI MOHD. MOMIN ULLAH 30                        

195 00096 MOHD. FAZLE ELAHI 55                        

196 00120 1301020000208395 SATYA BRATA NARAYAN CHOWDHURY 5                          

197 00124 SAIDUR RAHMAN 30                        

198 00136 BALARAM CHANDRA SAHA 30                        

199 00142 MD. ARIFUR RAHMAN 110                     

200 00145 1202970013573050 FARIDA AZIZ 165                     

201 00146 AFRUJA BARI 60                        

202 00148 JOBEDA KHANAM 55                        

203 00150 1201540012601178 A.K.M. JAHANGIR KHAN 165                     

204 00158 IFTEKHARUL ALAM 390                     

205 00159 KHORSHEDI ALAM 225                     

206 00161 1202640003769560 D.SHAIKH MOHAMMAD SHAFI ULLAH 450                     

207 00166 MOHAMMAD ANWAR HOSSAIN 335                     

208 00244 SAIF 55                        

209 00245 MOIN 55                        

210 00299 MD. ANWAR HABIB 225                     

211 00365 LOTIF 55                        

212 00431 MOHAMMED NURUL AMIN 55                        

213 00434 MD. FAZAL KARIM 55                        

214 00435 1301030003964781 RHODA D COSTA 55                        

215 00440 MD. AYUB ALI 55                        

216 00442 1201600001362793 HAZI MOHAMMED ISSA CHY 110                     

217 00443 1201600001362777 MD. ARMAN CHOWDHURY 55                        

218 00446 1301030002165724 AZIZUL HOQUE CHOWDHURY 280                     

219 00447 1301030003686865 KHALEDA PARVEEN 390                     

220 00448 1301030003686865 KHALEDA PARVEEN 280                     

221 00449 1301030002165724 AZIZUL HOQUE CHOWDHURY 335                     

222 00453 MD. SALIM 55                        

223 00454 MD. SHAHRIAR KHAN 30                        

224 00458 1203530013524744 MD. SAYEDUL ISLAM QURAYSI 110                     

225 00466 A. K. M. MAHBUBUR RAHMAN 55                        



226 00467 GOLAM KIBRIA 165                     

227 00471 ZULFIQUR ALI 225                     

228 00473 1202850008093229 MD SHAHIDUL ISLAM 110                     

229 00474 1202850008068329 MRS. BILKIS BEGUM 110                     

230 00475 1202850008068337 ABDUL QUADER 675                     

231 00476 MD. SHAHINUL ISLAM 225                     

232 00477 1203250012336982 TAYABA BEGUM 280                     

233 00479 MOHAMMED JAMEEL 55                        

234 00482 ASSUN POULTRY LIMITED 165                     

235 00490 TAROK NATH BANIK 55                        

236 00492 S. M. ISHMUM RAHMAN 55                        

237 00493 1202830013453376 TAPASH KUMAR SARKER 55                        

238 00494 MOLLIKA SARKER 55                        

239 00497 1201950006513591 MONWARA UDDIN 25                        

240 00501 1301860000548395 A.F.M FAKHARUDDIN JAIGIRDAR 5                          

241 00502 SHAMSUDDIN AHMED 55                        

242 00507 1202200007683438 MOHAMMAD ENAYET ULLAH SIDDIQUE 55                        

243 00508 SYED ZAKIR HOSSEN 55                        

244 00509 1202490013358126 DR. ZAHURUL ISLAM KHAN 55                        

245 00512 DR. M. A. HAMID 55                        

246 00519 FERDOUSY BEGUM 25                        

247 00527 MRS. TASLIMA BEGUM 55                        

248 00549 1202760003487910 MD. SHAH ALAM BHUIYAN 25                        

249 00564 CAPT. SAIFUR RAHMAN 25                        

250 00660 1202720000002275 ICB BARISAL BRANCH(INVEST A/C) 30                        

251 00661 MD. ABDUL MAJID MOLLAH [JT] 30                        

252 00668 DR. A. H. M. ATIAR RAHMAN 310                     

253 00669 MRS. SURAIYA RAHMAN 310                     

254 00673 1201950013444231 FATEMA BEGUM 1,125                  

255 00675 1201950013444191 ABUL KALAM AZAD 1,125                  

256 00682 1202310013307315 DR.MOHAMMED NURUL ANWAR 110                     

257 00683 MOHAMMAD NAZIM KHAN 110                     

258 00702 MR. SARDAR JINNAT ALI 50                        

259 00704 MAJOR (RETD.) MIR EKHTIAR HOSSAIN 785                     

260 00722 MR. SK. ALIMUL HAQUE 15                        

261 00756 1201950018049429 AL-HAJ MD. ABUL KALAM 55                        

262 00757 MR. MOHAMMAD MURAD 55                        

263 00758 MR. ASLAM CHOWDHURY 55                        

264 00759 1201720000010083 S.M. MONIRUZZAMAN 110                     

265 00764 MR. M. HASAN 30                        

266 00777 1202390001460680 MR.MD.SHAHJAHAN 60                        

267 00779 MR. MD. MASUM BILLAH 25                        

268 00798 MR. TIPU AHMED 55                        

269 00800 MIR TEHSIN EKHTIAR 55                        

270 00806 MR. MD. HAROON-AR-RASHID 30                        

271 00842 ENGR. A. L. M. MONSOOR 55                        

272 00872 1203680000002382 MR. MD.RUHUL AMIN 55                        



273 00881 1201510000001891 MD. ALAMGIR BHUIYAN 5                          

274 00884 1202000000062731 MR. SARIF SALADIN SARKER 25                        

275 00894 MRS. MASUDA BEGUM 30                        

276 00914 KHALEDA AZHAR(JT.) 30                        

277 00939 1202550001123435 MD. ABDUL MOMEN 25                        

278 00940 MD. FAZLE RABBI 30                        

279 00943 1301650000762357 MD.HARUN-UR-RASHID 25                        

280 00945 1301650007703160 MALEKA PARVEEN BANU 1,685                  

281 00955 1202850000026088 M. AMANULLAH 30                        

282 01002 1202080000067471 SHAIKH MASUDUL HAQUE 55                        

283 01010 DELWAR HOSSAIN 5                          

284 01034 1201930000040639 MD. GOLAM RABBANI 5                          

285 01041 1201690000028341 JALALUDDIN  AHMED 5                          

286 01044 1201890000099304 MRS.ANJUMAN ARA BEGUM 10                        

287 01045 1202870000006372 MOHIUDDIN AHMED 5                          

288 01127 1201560000068781 ABDUL MAZED 25                        

289 01150 M. HAFIZUDDIN 5                          

290 01153 1202180000109618 BANGLADESH SHILPA RIN SANGSTHA 8,525                  

291 01157 1201580000302988 MR. SHARIF AHMED 5                          

292 01202 1202200000275234 ABDULLAH JAHANGIR 25                        

293 01203 1202080000047671 SHAIKH MASUDUL HAQUE 25                        

294 01230 FERDOUS ARA 50                        

295 01304 1203510000185064 A.K.M. AMINUL HAQUE 3,975                  

296 01306 1201800000014006 SHAH ALAM BABU 50                        

297 01307 1201940000113147 MD.HASAN IMAM KHAN 925                     

298 01392 1202450000666640 MD IQBAL HOSSAIN 25                        

299 01426 1202200000840788 DR. S.M.HEMAYET ULLAH 50                        

300 01505 1202420000111030 KAMRUL HASSAN 25                        

301 01515 1202680003946677 KHONDAKER SHAHIN KADIR 125                     

302 01601 1202610004150498 BABLU T. REBEIRO 5                          

303 01606 MOINUL HOSSAIN SHOHEL 100                     

304 01645 MD. SHAHED ALI 5                          

305 01646 1202610003926699 MD.NAZMUL HOQUE KHAN (SUMON) 5                          

306 01719 1201510001003445 MUHAMMAD NAZMUL HAQUE SAYEEDI 25                        

307 01727 1202120000089275 A. T. M. RUHUL AMIN 25                        

308 01779 1202960004110033 MR KH TARIQUL ISLAM 5                          

309 01785 1201940003810071 DR. HABIB IBRAHIM KHAN 150                     

310 01806 1201530000066135 KHAN MANJUR MORSHED 100                     

311 01828 1201930000056732 M. SERAJUL HAQUE 50                        

312 01829 1201930004566355 MEENA HAQUE 50                        

313 01848 SIBLY NOMAN 50                        

314 01858 1202200000031421 MUZAHIDUL ISLAM 250                     

315 01865 1202030013238409 MRS.NEAMAT FARID 25                        

316 01896 1201480004311781 MD. LUTFUL HAQ 50                        

317 01957 1201770000841980 0679 - BIJOY BHATTACHARJEE 25                        

318 01961 SHAHEDUL ALAM 25                        

319 01969 1301650000205251 MS.ASHEKA RAHIM 100                     



320 01970 1301650000401944 ASHEKA RAHIM 50                        

321 01971 1301650000016013 MOHAMMED MAQSUDUR RAHIM 150                     

322 01972 1301650000229675 MD.AMINUR RAHMAN 50                        

323 01973 1301650000401928 MR. MD. AMINUR RAHMAN 50                        

324 01977 1202680002098354 NIMAI KUMAR DAS 50                        

325 02165 1202250000011714 CHOWDHURY MD.NURUL AZAM 25                        

326 02167 1201630000107354 A. K. BORHANUDDIN 50                        

327 02179 1201530000030880 MR. JAMIL AHMED 25                        

328 1201770000429035 SHAHAB UDDIN BHUIYAN 11

329 1202380028896413 MD. NIZAM UDDIN MRIDHA 55

330 1202400044665465 MUHAMMAD SHARIF ALAM KHAN 82

331 1202620006481761 MD. JAHANGIR HOSSAIN 58

332 1204460032044039 SHEIKH MD. ANAMUL HAQUE 15

333 1204800041183467 TANIA SULTANA 13


